Bias Resistor Transistor
PNP Silicon Surface Mount Transistor
with Monolithic Bias Resistor Network
1
LMUN5111T1G
Series
CASE 419, STYLE 3
SOT–323  (SC–70)

S-LMUN5111T1G
Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
S- Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and
Control Change Requirements; AEC-Q101 Qualified and PPAP Capable.
•
S-LMUN5111T1G  Series
S-LMUN5111T3G  Series
M
DEVICE MARKING AND RESISTOR VALUES
Device Package Marking R1 (K) R2 (K) Shipping
LMUN5111T1G SC–70/SOT–323 6A 10 10 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5112T1G SC–70/SOT–323 6B 22 22 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5113T1G SC–70/SOT–323 P5 47 47 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5114T1G SC–70/SOT–323 6D 10 47 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5115T1G (Note 3) SC–70/SOT–323 6E 10 ∞ 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5116T1G (Note 3) SC–70/SOT–323 6F 4.7 ∞ 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5130T1G (Note 3) SC–70/SOT–323 6G 1.0 1.0 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5131T1G (Note 3) SC–70/SOT–323 6H 2.2 2.2 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5132T1G (Note 3) SC–70/SOT–323 6J 4.7 4.7 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5133T1G (Note 3) SC–70/SOT–323 6K 4.7 47 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5134T1G (Note 3) SC–70/SOT–323 6L 22 47 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5135T1G (Note 3) SC–70/SOT–323 6M 2.2 47 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5136T1G SC–70/SOT–323 6N 100 100 3000/Tape & Reel
LMUN5137T1G SC–70/SOT–323 6P 47 22 3000/Tape & Reel
3. New devices. Updated curves to follow in subsequent data sheets.
LMUN5111T1G Series , S-LMUM5111T1G Series
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
Rev.D  2/12